Suppliers of quality products to the Healthcare Industry Est 1889.
Australian Owned & Operated.
Web: dbhealth.com.au
Email: customerservice
@denyer.com.au
Freecall: 1800 451 446
ABN: 37 000 459 174
Surgical

transparent thermos-formed
tray
Disposable Scalpels Remover Swann-Morton
Description Product Code
QLICKSMART SCALPEL BLADE REMOVAL
SYSTEM (EACH)
VH1390030
QLICKSMART UNIVERSAL BRACKET (EACH) VH1390027
The BladeFLASK scalpel blade remover is simple to use with a quick, single-handed
“push, click, and pull” action to remove and contain used scalpel blades. Used together
with a hands-free passing technique, the Qlicksmart BladeFLASK can prevent up to 5
times more injuries than a safety scalpel.
Artery Forceps
Description Liberty
Product Code
Crile Straight 14cm LIAFCS14
Crile Curved 14cm LIAFCC14
Crile Renkin Str 16cm LIAFCRS16
Crile Renkin Crv 16cm LIAFCRC16
Hartmann Straight 10cm LIAFHS10
Hartmann Curved 10cm LIAFHC10
Kelly Straight 14cm LIAFKS14
Kelly Curved 14cm LIAFKC14
Mosquito Str 12.5cm LIAFMS12
Mosquito Curved 12.5cm LIAFMC12
Mosquito Straight 1/2 Teeth 12.5cm LIAFMST12
Mosquito Curved 1/2 Teeth 12.5cm LIAFMCT12
Mosquito Micro Straight 12.5cm LIAFMMS12
Mosquito Micro Curved 12.5cm LIAFMMC12
Ochsner-Kocher Str 20cm LIAFOKS20
Ochsner-Kocher Curved 20cm LIAFOKC20
Rochester Pean Straight 18cm LIAFRPS18
Rochester Pean Curved 18cm LIAFRPC18
Spencer Wells Straight 18cm LIAFSWS18
Spenser Wells Curved 18cm LIAFSWC18
Reusable Surgical Instruments
11
Liberty Stainless Steel Instruments—Made in Pakistan to German specifications
German Made and Finished AMS Stainless Steel Theatre Quality Instruments are also available to order.
Please note this is a limited range—please enquire if instrument is not listed.
AuralForceps
Description Liberty
Product Code
Hartmann Croc Action 11cm LIAFHC11
Hartmann Croc Action 14cm LIAFHC14
Tilley14cm LIAFT14
Tilley 16cm LIAFT16
Chalazion and Cilia Forceps
Description Liberty Product Code
Lambert Chalazion 9cm LILCF09
Beer Cilia 9cm LICFB09

Buck Ear Sharp 00 15cm LICEBS00
Buck Ear Sharp 1 15cm LICEBS1
Williger Bone 00+0 14cm LICBW00/0
Williger Bone 0+1 14cm LICBW0/1
Williger Bone 1+2 14cm LICBW1/2
Excavator Double Ended
w/ Holes 14cm
LICEDE14
Dilators
Description NOPA Theatre
Product Code
St Marks Rectal Small 12-19mm RH910
St Marks Rectal Large 15-25mm RH9101
Dressing Forceps
Description Liberty Product Code
Blunt 13cm LIDFB13
Pointed 13cm LIDFP13
Blunt 16cm LIDFB16
Blunt 18cm LIDFB18
Blunt 20cm LIDFB20
Blunt 25cm LIDFB25
Blunt 30cm LIDFB30
Reusable Surgical Instruments
12
Graefe Iris Forceps
Description Liberty Product Code
Iris Graefe Half Curved
10cm
LIFGHC10
Iris Graefe Half Curved
10cm 1/2 Teeth
LIFGHCT10
Nasal Specula
Description Liberty Product Code
Thudicum #0 RH9344
Thudicum #1 RH9345
Thudicum #2 RH9346
Thudicum #3 RH9347
Thudicum #4 RH9348
Needle holders
Description Liberty Product Code
Crilewood 15cm LINHCW15
Crilewood 15cm TC  LINHCW15TC
Derf 13cm LINHD13
Derf 13cm TC LINHD13TC
DeBakey 20cm TC LINHD20TC
Kilner 13cm TC LINHK13TC
Mayo Hegar 14cm LINHMH14
Mayo Hegar 14cm TC LINHMH14TC
Mayo Hegar 16cm LINHMH16
May Hegar 16cm TC LINHMH16TC
Mayo Hegar 20cm LINHMH20
Mayo Hegar 20cm TC LINHMH20TC
Ear Syringe and Eye Magnet
Description Liberty Product Code
Ear Syringe 100ml O
Ring Style w/ shield and

Farrell Cotton Applicator
13cm
LIPFCA13
Probe 2mm 14cm LIP13
Probe 2mm 16cm LIP16
Probe 2mm 18cm LIP18
Jobson-Horne Probe & Appli-
cator 18cm
LIPJH18
Reusable Surgical Instruments
13
Scissors
Description Liberty Product
Code
Metzenbaum Straight 14cm LISMES14
Metzenbaum Curved 14cm LISMEC14
Metzenbaum Straight 16cm LISMES16
Metzenbaum Curved 16cm LISMEC16
Metzenbaum Straight 18cm LISMES18
Metzenbaum Curved 18cm LISMEC18
Metzenbaum Straight 20cm LISMES20
Metzenbaum Curved 20cm LISMEC20
Metzenbaum Straight 23cm LISMES23
Metzenbaum Curved 23cm LISMEC23
Spencer Suture 9cm LISS09
Spencer Suture 11cm LISS11
First Aid 13cm Straight SH/SH LISSHSHF125
First Aid 13cm Straight SH/BL LISSHBLF125
First Aid 13cm Straight BL/BL LISBHLH125
Operating SH/SH Straight 13cm LISSHSHS13
Operating SH/Bl Straight 13cm LISSHBLS13
Operating Bl/Bl Straight 13cm LISBLBLS13
Operating Bl/Bl Curved 13cm LISBLBLC13
Operating SH/SH Straight 16cm LISSHSHS16
Operating SH/Bl Straight 16cm LISSHBLS16
Operating Bl/Bl Straight 16cm LISBLBLS16
Operating SH/SH Straight 18cm LISSHSHS18
Ring Saw
Description L.R.I.
Product Code
Finger Ring Saw w/ blade LIRS
Blade for Finger Ring Saw LIRSSB
Scissors
Description Liberty Product
Code
Lister Bandage 14cm LISBL140
Iris Straight 9cm LISIS09
Iris Curved 9cm LISIC09
Iris Straight 11cm LISIS11
Iris Curved 11cm LISIC11
Iris Straight 12cm LISIS12
Iris Curved 12cm LISIC12
Kilner Straight 12cm LISKS12
Kilner Curved 12cm LISKC12
Braun Stadler Episiotomy
22cm
LISBS22
Mayo Straight 15cm LISMS15
Mayo Curved 15cm LISMC15
Mayo Straight 17cm LISMS17
Mayo Curved 17cm LISMC17
Mayo Straight 20cm LISMS20
Mayo Curved 20cm LISMC20
Scissors
Description L.R.I Product
Code
Universal 18cm w/ Auto-
clavable Plastic Black
LISU180B
Reusable Surgical Instruments
14
Tissue Forceps
Description Liberty Product
Code
Micro Adson12cm LITFAM12
Micro Adson 1/2 T 12cm LITFAMT12
Adson 12cm LITFAP12
Adson 1/2T 12cm LITFAT12
Adson Braun 7/7T 12cm LITFAB12
Babcock 20cm LITFB20
Gillies 1/2T 15cm LITFGT15
Lanes 1/2T 15cm LITFLT151/2
Lanes 2/3T 15cm LITFLT152/3
Potts Smith 18cm LITFPS18
Potts Smith 18cm 1/2T 18cm LITFPST18
Sinus Forceps
Description Liberty Product
Code
Lister 16cm LISFL16
Splinter Forceps
Description Liberty Product
Code
Feichenfeldt 11cm LISFF11
Hunter Straight 11cm LISFHS11
Hunter Curved 11cm LISFHC11
Fine Splinter w/ Magnifier LISFWM
Sponge Holding Forceps
Description Liberty Product
Code
Foerester Straight 18cm LISHFF18
Foerester Straight 24cm LISHFF24
Sterilisation Forceps and Pins
Description Liberty Product
Code
Cheatles Light 26cm LISFCLP260
Cheatles Heavy 28cm LISFCLP280
Tenaculum Forceps
Description Liberty Product
Code
Schroeder 24cm LIUFTS25
Skene 24cm LIUFTS24
Towel Clips
Description Liberty Product Code
Backhaus 13cm LITCB13
Backhaus 13cm w/ Ball &
Socket
LITCBWS13
Backhaus 13cm w/